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The menu of The Nest from Farwell comprises about 36 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
$11.9 for a dish / drink. **Restaurant Review: The Nest — A Mixed Experience** The Nest has garnered a vibrant
reputation for its varied menu, commendable service, and inviting atmosphere, making it a local favorite for
meals ranging from brunch to lunch. Diners appreciate its budget-friendly pricing, with many meals comfortably
under $10. Notably, the staff is often praised for their attentiveness and friendliness, enhancing the overall dining
experience. However, a few patrons reported inconsistent quality, particularly with takeout items, leading to some
disappointing meals. Despite these mixed experiences, The Nest remains a go-to spot for its delightful breakfast
options and bustling ambiance, appealing to families and regulars alike.
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The Nest Menu

Salads

FLAT-IRON STEAK

Entrées

WING DINGS

Main Courses

BISCUITS AND GRAVY

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

ONE EGG

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS

Sauces

GRAVY

Dessert

CREPES

$13.0

$7.7

$5.0

$11.7

$0.9

$8.9

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK $12.0
Starters

GROUND BEEF STEAK $8.9
Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

American Food

HOT DOG $2.3

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Wraps And Sandwiches

GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE $5.3

Morning Light

OATMEAL AND TOAST $4.7

Seafood Platters

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET $7.6

Popular Items

WRAPPED PORK LOIN $13.0

Weekend Breakfast Menu

FRENCH TOAST HALF $3.5
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Lunch Entrées
LIVER AND ONIONS $8.9

Mexican Entrees

THE NEST NACHOS $8.2
Breakfast - Omelets
ULTIMATE OMELET $9.7

Omelette Platters

JUST CHEESE $6.4
Coffee Mill Breakfast
Specials

TWO EGGS AND TOAST $3.3
Etc.

TOAST, BAGEL OR MUFFIN $1.6

Poorboy's Omelets
GARDEN OMELET $7.7

Pancakes (Breakfast)
PANCAKES SHORT STACK $3.5

Sandwiches And Platters
CLAM STRIPS $8.9

Belgium Waffles
(Breakfast)

BELGIUM WAFFLE WITH

STRAWBERRIES $3.5

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

BELGIUM WAFFLE $2.9

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Complete Breakfast

CORNED BEEF HASH $4.7

Brioche French Toast

FRENCH TOAST 4 PIECES $5.0
Way Cool Kids Meal
POLISH SAUSAGE $2.3

Large Plates Or Entrees

WET BURRITO $8.2

Dinner Meat And Cheese
MEAT AND CHEESE $7.6

Hearty Breakfast - Eggs
And Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE

Side Dishes

MASHED POTATOES

HASH BROWNS OR AMERICAN
FRIES

From The Grill

RIBS

$2.1



The Nest Menu

ROAST PORK

Dinner Entrées

MEATLOAF DINNER
NEST CHICKEN BREAST

Sides

HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE LINK, OR

PATTY
SIDE OF SAUSAGE GRAVY

Wraps

VEGGIE WRAP

BREAKFAST WRAP

CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP

Omelettes

PHILLY STEAK OMELETTE
CHEESE OMELETTE
FARMERS OMELETTE

Omelets

THE NEST OMELET

CORNED BEEF HASH WITH TWO
EGGS AND TOAST

WITH MEAT AND POTATOES

Uncategorized

ULTIMATE WRAP
PANCAKES FULL STACK
ONE EGG AND TOAST

Sandwiches

B.L.T.

$8.9

$10.5
$10.5

$2.3

$1.4

$5.9
$6.2
$7.6

$9.7

$8.1

$8.1
$6.4

$5.0

$7.7
$4.7
$2.6

$5.3

GRILLED CHEESE $3.5
CLUB SANDWICH
BREAKFAST SANDWICH $3.5

PHILLY STEAK

GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH W/ CHEESE

TUNA MELT $6.4

$6.6

Ingredients Used
SAUSAGE

HAM

BEEF

MUSHROOMS

PORK MEAT

SEAFOOD

BACON

CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

PANINI

FISH

TURKEY

BURGER

CHICKEN

SOuUP

TOSTADAS

MEAT

PORK CHOPS $11.0
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QUESADILLAS $7.0

The Nest

310 W Main St, Farwell, Ml, Opening Hours:

48622, United States Monday 07:00-20:00
Tuesday 07:00-20:00
Wednesday 07:00-20:00
Thursday 07:00-20:00
Friday 06:00-20:00
Saturday 06:00-20:00
Sunday 07:00-14:00

Made with Menu
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