



https://menuweb.menu 310 W Main St, Farwell, MI, 48622, United States +19895444555









The menu of The Nest from Farwell comprises about 36 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$11.9 for a dish / drink. **Restaurant Review: The Nest – A Mixed Experience** The Nest has garnered a vibrant reputation for its varied menu, commendable service, and inviting atmosphere, making it a local favorite for meals ranging from brunch to lunch. Diners appreciate its budget-friendly pricing, with many meals comfortably under \$10. Notably, the staff is often praised for their attentiveness and friendliness, enhancing the overall dining experience. However, a few patrons reported inconsistent quality, particularly with takeout items, leading to some disappointing meals. Despite these mixed experiences, The Nest remains a go-to spot for its delightful breakfast options and bustling ambiance, appealing to families and regulars alike.

CREPES



Salads FLAT-IRON STEAK	\$13.0	Steaks COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$12.0
Entrées WING DINGS	\$7.7	Starters GROUND BEEF STEAK	\$8.9
Main Courses BISCUITS AND GRAVY	\$5.0	Potatoes HASH BROWNS	
Burger CHEESEBURGER		American Food	\$2.3
FISH AND CHIPS	\$11.7	Hot Drinks	
Drinks Drinks		Egg Dishes	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Wraps And Sandwic	hes \$5.3
Side Orders ONE EGG	\$0.9	Morning Light OATMEAL AND TOAST	\$4.7
Chicken CHICKEN STRIPS	\$8.9	Seafood Platters FRIED SHRIMP BASKET	\$7.6
Sauces		Popular Items WRAPPED PORK LOIN	\$13.0
Dessert		Weekend Breakfast Menu	

FRENCH TOAST HALF

\$3.5



LUNCH Entrées LIVER AND ONIONS	\$8.9	Pancakes, French Toas And Waffles	st,	
Mexican Entrees		BELGIUM WAFFLE	\$2.9	
THE NEST NACHOS	\$8.2	Mexican-American Foo	hd	
THE NEST NACTOS	Ψ0.2	EMPANADAS	ď	
Breakfast - Omelets				
ULTIMATE OMELET	\$9.7	Complete Breakfast		
Omelette Diettere		CORNED BEEF HASH	\$4.7	
Omelette Platters		Driagha Franch Taget		
JUST CHEESE	\$6.4	Brioche French Toast		
Coffee Mill Breakfast		FRENCH TOAST 4 PIECES	\$5.0	
Specials		Way Cool Kids Meal		
TWO EGGS AND TOAST	\$3.3	POLISH SAUSAGE	\$2.3	
F. .				
Etc.		Large Plates Or Entrees		
TOAST, BAGEL OR MUFFIN	\$1.6	WET BURRITO	\$8.2	
Poorboy's Omelets		Dinner Meat And Cheese		
GARDEN OMELET	\$7.7	MEAT AND CHEESE	\$7.6	
Pancakes (Breakfast)		Hearty Breakfast - Eggs	0	
	¢2 E	And Omelettes	3	
PANCAKES SHORT STACK	\$3.5	VEGGIE OMELETTE		
Sandwiches And Platte	ers	VEGGIE OMELETTE		
CLAM STRIPS	\$8.9	Side Dishes		
.		MASHED POTATOES		
Belgium Waffles		HASH BROWNS OR AMERICAN	\$2.1	
(Breakfast)		FRIES	+ -	
BELGIUM WAFFLE WITH STRAWBERRIES	\$3.5	From The Grill		

RIBS

Sandwiches

B.L.T.

ROAST PORK	\$8.9	GRILLED CHEESE	\$3.5
_		CLUB SANDWICH	
Dinner Entrées		BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$3.5
MEATLOAF DINNER	\$10.5	PHILLY STEAK	
NEST CHICKEN BREAST	\$10.5	GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH W/ CHEESE	\$6.6
Sides		TUNA MELT	\$6.4
HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE LINK, OR PATTY	\$2.3	Ingredients Used	
SIDE OF SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$1.4	SAUSAGE	
14		HAM	
Wraps		BEEF	
VEGGIE WRAP	\$5.9	MUSHROOMS	
BREAKFAST WRAP	\$6.2	PORK MEAT	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP	\$7.6	SEAFOOD	
0		BACON	
Omelettes		CHEESE	
PHILLY STEAK OMELETTE	\$9.7		
CHEESE OMELETTE		These Types Of Dishes	S
FARMERS OMELETTE	\$8.1	Are Being Served	
Omelets		PANINI	
Officiels		FISH	
THE NEST OMELET	\$8.1	TURKEY	
CORNED BEEF HASH WITH TWO EGGS AND TOAST	\$6.4	BURGER	
WITH MEAT AND POTATOES	\$5.0	CHICKEN	
_		SOUP	
Uncategorized		TOSTADAS	
ULTIMATE WRAP	\$7.7	MEAT	
PANCAKES FULL STACK	\$4.7	PORK CHOPS	\$11.0
ONE EGG AND TOAST	\$2.6		

\$5.3



QUESADILLAS

\$7.0

The Nest

310 W Main St, Farwell, MI, 48622, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00-20:00 Tuesday 07:00-20:00 Wednesday 07:00-20:00 Thursday 07:00-20:00 Friday 06:00-20:00 Saturday 06:00-20:00 Sunday 07:00-14:00

